Main features:
•	 Measurement of nozzle touch force (nozzle pressure
force) in injection-molding and die-casting machines
•	 User-friendly, small and compact
•	 Force measurement range: 200kN / 450kN
•	 Very high repeatability
•	 Direct connection to our signal amplifiers and monitors
•	 Various nozzle adapters can be retrofitted (e.g., brass)

ph. +39 030 9888.1 - fax. +39 030 9839063
Internet: http://www.gefran.com
ORDER CODE
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
Measuring range
200 kN 200
450 kN 450
Bridge
2/4 bridge 2
4/4 bridge 4
- -Nozzle touch force sensor DAK
Example: DAK - 200 - 2
Nozzle touch force sensor DAK, measuring range = 200 kN, 2/4 bridge
ACCESSORIES
Description Order code Code
Cable for 2/4 bridge version
  3 m C - 712W - 030 - 680 - 2 F069666
  5 m C - 712W - 050 - 680 - 2 F069695
10 m C - 712W - 100 - 680 - 2 F069696
Cable for 4/4 bridge version
  3 m C - 712W - 030 - 680 - 4 F063406
  5 m C - 712W - 050 - 680 - 4 F067954
10 m C - 712W - 100 - 680 - 4 F069697
Nozzle adapter NA - 1 F069650
Magnetic base
Ø 50mm MA - 1 F069050
Ø 60mm IN - 0000 - O - 000 - S - O - O F068444
VDA - Amplifier see separately data sheet for ordering information
DU - Monitor see separately data sheet for ordering information